STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
S
YSTEM CERTIFICATIO
N
IS
O
9
001

glass lid
ceramic lid
HOW TO ORDER CX4SM AT CRYSTALS
STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
S
YSTEM CERTIFICATIO
N
IS
O
9
001
10150 - Rev. D
CX4 S C SM1 – 32.0M , 100 / 100 / — / I
C0
C1 R1 21 L1
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
R1 Motional Resistance     L1 Motional Inductance
C1 Motional Capacitance   C0 Shunt Capacitance
TERMINATIONS
Designation Termination
SM1 Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM2 Solder Plated
SM3 Solder Dipped
SM4 Solder Plated (Lead Free)
SM5 Solder Dipped (Lead Free)
Max Process Temperature 260OC for 20 sec.
“S” if special or
custom design.
Blank if standard
C = Ceramic Lid
Blank = Glass Lid
SM1 = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM2 = Solder Plated
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM4 = Solder Plated (Lead Free)
SM5 = Solder Dipped (Lead Free)
Frequency
M = MHz
Calibration
Tolerance
@25OC
(in ppm)
Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
OR
— / — / 200 / I
PACKAGING OPTIONS
• Tray Pack
• Tape and Reel
Per EIA 481 (see Tape and Reel data sheet 10109)
Pb
0.092 (2.3)
  inches (mm)
0.059 (1.5)
0.160 (4.0)
SUGGESTED LAND PATTERN
SPECIFICATIONS